GLASS ART PROJECT COSTS - prices include all materials and kiln firings.

Emboss Casting

Float Glass Bowl

Float Glass Tray

Fossil Vitrae

Fused Glass Bowl

Fused Glass Tray

Lampshades

Screen Melt

Tempered Glass Bowl

Tempered Glass Tray

Windchimes

Glass Campus
info@glasscampus.com
www.glasscampus.com

Glass Campus

8" square
11" square

8" diameter
12” diameter

8" square
12" square

6” dia or 6” square
8" dia or 8” square

6" diameter
8" diameter
11” diameter

6" dia or 6” square
8" dia or 8” square
11" dia or 11" square

11" dia or 11” square

8" dia or 8” square
12” dia or 12" square

8" diameter
12” diameter

8” square
12” square

12” wide with 9 strands

$20.00
$30.00

$20.00
$30.00

$20.00
$30.00

$20.00
$30.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

$50.00
$80.00

$20.00
$30.00

$20.00
$30.00

$30.00



