

GLASS ART PROJECT COSTS – prices include all materials and kiln firings.

Emboss Casting	8" square 11" square	\$20.00 \$30.00
Float Glass Bowl	8" diameter 12" diameter	\$20.00 \$30.00
Float Glass Tray	8" square 12" square	\$20.00 \$30.00
Fossil Vitrae	6" dia or 6" square 8" dia or 8" square	\$20.00 \$30.00
Fused Glass Bowl	6" diameter 8" diameter 11" diameter	\$15.00 \$20.00 \$30.00
Fused Glass Tray	6" dia or 6" square 8" dia or 8" square 11" dia or 11" square	\$15.00 \$20.00 \$30.00
Lampshades	11" dia or 11" square	\$30.00
Screen Melt	8" dia or 8" square 12" dia or 12" square	\$50.00 \$80.00
Tempered Glass Bowl	8" diameter 12" diameter	\$20.00 \$30.00
Tempered Glass Tray	8" square 12" square	\$20.00 \$30.00
Windchimes	12" wide with 9 strands	\$30.00

Glass Campus info@glasscampus.com www.glasscampus.com